AIOH COUNCIL FROM 1980

Council
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YEAR

1980 -
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

PRESIDENT

Trevor Jones

Anthony Findlay
Pam De Silva
Trevor Jones
Trevor Jones
Pam De Silva
Pam De Silva
Brian Davies
Brian Davies
Noel Wendt
Noel Wendt
Doug Rhodes
Doug Rhodes
Alan Rogers
Alan Rogers
David Grantham
David Grantham
Noel Tresider
Noel Tresider
Martin Jennings
Dino Pisaniello
Stuart Bell

Ross DiCorleto
Garry Gately
Gerard Tiernan
John Edwards
lan Firth

Geza Benke
Sharann Johnson
Charles Steer
Gary Rhyder
Barry Chesson
Beno Groothoff
Sue Reed

Alan Rogers
Caroline Langley
Philip Hibbs
Brian Eva

Julia Norris
Andrew Orfanos
Ross Di Corleto

Kate Cole

PRESIDENT-ELECT = SECRETARY
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Martin Jennings
Dino Pisaniello
Stuart Bell

Ross DiCorleto
Garry Gately
Gerard Tiernan
John Edwards
lan Firth

Geza Benke
Sharann Johnson
Charles Steer
Gary Rhyder
Barry Chesson
Beno Groothoff
Sue Reed

Alan Rogers
Caroline Langley
Philip Hibbs
Brian Eva

Julia Norris
Andrew Orfanos
Ross DiCorleto
Kate Cole

Tracey Bence

Gerry Coles

Gershom Major
Jennifer Smith
Brian Davies
Brian Davies
Sharann Johnson
Sharann Johnson
Garry Gately
Garry Gately
David Grantham
David Grantham
Cherilyn Tillman
Cherilyn Tillman
Geoff Pickford
Geoff Pickford
Gerard Tiernan
Gerard Tiernan
Heather Jackson
Heather Jackson
John Edwards
John Edwards
Errol Conroy
Errol Conroy
Jennifer Hines
Jennifer Hines
Linda Apthorpe
Linda Apthorpe
Gavin Irving
Gavin Irving
Greg Oldfield
Greg Oldfield
Julia Norris
Julia Norris
Caroline Langley
Terry Gorman
Brian Eva
Raelene Young
Simon Worland
Simon Worland
Sharann Johnson

Sharann Johnson

Neil Goulding

TREASURER

Pam De Silva

Vladimir Vasak
George Lopez
Peter Goodhew
Peter Goodhew
Noel Tresider
Noel Tresider
Geoff Pickford
Geoff Pickford
Martin Jennings
Martin Jennings
David Hamilton
David Hamilton
Brian Davies
Brian Davies
Stewart Bell
Stewart Bell
Michelle Wakelam
Michelle Wakelam
Brian Eva

Brian Eva
Gerard Tiernan
Gerard Tiernan
Philip Hibbs
Philip Hibbs
Russell Bond
Russell Bond
Gary Rhyder
Gary Rhyder
Beno Groothoff
Beno Groothoff
Greg Oldfield
Greg Oldfield
Dianne Allen
Dianne Allen
N/A

Jeremy Trotman
Jeremy Trotman
Aleks Todorovic
Aleks Todorovic
Aleks Todorovic

Aleks Todorovic

@AIOH

AUSTRALIAN

®
INSTITUTE OF VEARS
OCCUPATIONAL

HYGIENISTS

CELEBRATING OVER 40 YEARS OF PROTECTING AUSTRALIAN WORKER'S HEALTH

COUNCILLOR
Anthony Findlay

Pam De Silva
Gerry Coles
Jennifer Smith
Jennifer Smith
Brian Davies
Jennifer Smith
Sharann Johnson
David Pryor
David Pryor
Richard Barton
Richard Barton
Jan Gardner

Jan Gardner
Geza benke
Geza benke
Sharann Johnson
Sharann Johnson
lan Grayson
Michael Boyle
Michael Tkaczuk
Michael Tkaczuk
Neale Lundberg
Neale Lundberg
Deborah Glass
Deborah Glass
Ron Capil

Ron Capil

Barry Chesson
Barry Chesson
Mike Shepherd
Mike Shepherd
Samantha Clarke
Samantha Clarke
Linda Apthorpe
Linda Apthorpe
Tracey Bence
Tracey Bence
Gillian Felton
Marcus Brooks
Marcus Brooks

Candice Dix

COUNCILLOR

David Hamilton

Trevor Jones
Trevor Jones
Alan Rogers
Alan Rogers
Richard Gillis
Richard Gillis
Alan Rogers
Alan Rogers
Doug Rhodes
Doug Rhodes
Helen Murphy
Helen Murphy
Richard Manuell
Richard Manuell
David Bromwich
David Bromwich
Ross Di Corleto
Ross Di Corleto
Georgia Sinclair
Georgia Sinclair
lan Firth

lan Firth

lan Firth

Rob Golec

Rob Golec
Kerrie Burton
Kerrie Burton
Kevin Hedges
Kevin Hedges
Dianne Allen
Dianne Allen
Russell Bond
Russell Bond
Kate Cole

Kate Cole
Andrew Orfanos
Andrew Orfanos
Elaine Lindars
Elaine Lindars
Kelly Johnstone

Kelly Johnstone

COUNCILLOR

Gershom Major

Richard Manuell
Gershom Major
Geoff Taylor
Geoff Taylor

Olga Pitt

Olga Pitt

Geoff Taylor
Geoff Taylor
Geoff Taylor
Garry Gately
Garry Gately
Warren Smith
Warren Smith
Ganyk Jankewicz
Ganyk Jankewicz
Jeremy Trotman
Jeremy Trotman
Charles Steer

lan Grayson

lan Firth

Natalie Wildermuth
Natalie Wildermuth
Bill Hanna

Bill Hanna
Samantha Clarke
Samantha Clarke
David Chambers
David Chambers
Sue Reed

Sue Reed
Caroline Langley
Caroline Langley
Terry Gorman
Mike Sheperd
Raelene Young
Perdita Dickson
Gillian Felton
Dustin Bennett
Dustin Bennett
Melanie Windust

Melanie Windust

COUNCILLOR

Vladimir Vasak

Douglas Rhodes
Noel Wendt
Noel Wendt
Warren Smith
Warren Smith
Geoff Taylor
Noel Wendt
Noel Wendt
David Bromwich
David Bromwich
Dino Pisaniello
Dino Pisaniello
Manuel Zammit
Manuel Zammit
Christie Fejer
Christie Fejer

Charles Steer




